
SloEnduro Grozni 2023
Grožnjan / 01.10.2023

evaluación detallada
Oskar, HOZJAN

Dorsal: 51

Enduro Long

categoría:
Elite M

tiempo total: 13:18.22

posición en el recorrido: 12 (de 99)
mejor tiempo del recorrido: 12:21.64
posición en la categoría: 11(de 24)
mejor tiempo en la categoría: 12:21.64

tiempos parciales
control

S1
S2
S3
S4

etapa
tiempo
3:47.04
2:31.60
3:59.68
2:59.90

posición
categoría

14
7
9
14

retraso
categoría
0:21.17
0:08.52
0:16.39
0:17.52

posición
Total
18
7
9

16

stage score

retraso
Total

0:21.17
0:08.52
0:16.39
0:17.52

Total
tiempo
3:47.04
6:18.64
10:18.32
13:18.22

posición
categoría

14
12
12
11

retraso
categoría
0:21.17
0:29.69
0:42.24
0:56.58

posición
Total
18
12
12
12

Total score

retraso
Total

0:21.17
0:29.69
0:42.24
0:56.58
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